
Pima County

Legislation Text

MEETING LOCATION
Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street

1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701

Falcone Bros and Associates, Inc., to provide for the Ina Road: Shannon Road to La Cholla
Boulevard Project (4INASW), Transportation CIP Projects (Federal (FHWA) 94.3% and HURF Bonds
(DOT-57) 5.7%) Fund, contract amount $895,502.00 (CT-TR-19-111) Transportation

File #: File ID 9328, Version: 1

Pima County Printed on 2/26/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

